
LOT 11 BLOCK F EASTSIDE VILLAGE 

692-309, 742-10, LE 784-2087, DC

CUMMINS ROBERT AND SANDRA REVOCABLE TRUST DATED NO
3750 SILVER BLUFF BLVD APT 250
ORANGE PARK, FL 32065

03-4S-17-07592-211

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/03/2021 CP 0.19 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

174,076
756

24,750
199,582

0
199,582

0
199,582
199,582

0

199,582

1557/2220 12/31/2025 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEYER CURT A

CUMMINS ROBERT AND 

1485/1925 2/23/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENSON IRIS G

MEYER CURT A
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186 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,818 119.5700 147.31 267,810 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1448

BAS 1,448 100 1,448 138,648

FEP 96 80 77 7,373

FGR 508 55 279 26,714

FOP 48 30 14 1,340

2,100 1,818 174,076

BAS= W24 FEP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 S48 E7 FOP= S8 E6 N8 W6$ E6
FGR= S8 E25 N22 W22S14 W3$ E3 N14 E20 N34$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 18 30 540.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 756

756

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


